B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections

3ESDP-XXP

ENmIEB B AR R elin + > IR L ln -3k NEEHA:2025-08-03/k%:1.1
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[.67*P=114+5.40

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

a4

Pitch : 7.62 mm, 300V, 15A

—A R
= gt PCB Connector — Plug, Screw Connection
Rt PCB Connector — Plug
FTEmBEE (mm) 7.62
FTmEE Green (default)
BEAR Screw Connection
ElEFH Without
mEE (mm) 7.62*(P-1)+5.40
FmEE (mm) 124
FmeE (mm) 26
e MU=t 02P~12P
B Single level
MRER
BB PA
Yo iE A 2R 5l I
FBIREL - FEULY VO
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A3
SR
SHEARE

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHERN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EEBER (mMm?)
S/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERRFHF (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
EEARHEENN _REAERSEEEHER (mm?)
EEMARHERN _REARMSEEHER (mm?)
BEAMARHERN _REUSE - &/NERRIE T (mm?)
EAARHERN _REUSE - RAERRIE T (mm?)

BEEHEEHERN _REMSLE &IV NEERNEZ R
F (mm?2)

BEEHEEHEIRN _REMSL  FANELERNESZ R
F (mm?2)

AR A Fn D

H

\

IELTAAE

—=FR2JJHIE (TJB_XJIZE_)(mm)
1222 JIHNAE

ZERIE (N.m)

FILARE (mm)

EERIRE-UL

= BRegmE !
Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

800
18
800
630
400

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
15
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.5
7~8
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BER K (UL/CULARA&BA)(V)
iR (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
BEEBE (UL/CULRAEDA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEDAH)(A)
( )+ FEUL/CUL
( ) - FEUL/CUL
BSZAWG) - fFEUL/CUL
( )+ FEUL/CUL

ULAIES#

LESBEBA (AWG)
BNEEREBA (V)
FERRBAH (A)
ZESBEDAH (AWG)
EEREDA (V)
#ESRRDA (A)

CULINIEZ#E

ZEEEBA (AWG)
BEREBA (V)
ENEERMBA (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
EESREDA (V)
EERMDA (A)

VDEIAIEZH

#ZZBE (mm?2)
TELE (V)

BB (A)

| ——r =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

300
15
300
10
28
12
30
12

YES
120

30~12
300
15
30~12
300
10

30~12
300
15
30~12
300
10

0.2~2.5
800
18
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Delight Through Connections
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